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B o
BR|REE g 8
200 81.8 1 35
199 81.5 36 3
198 81.2 39 2
197 81.0 41 4
196 80.7 45 10
195 80. 4 55 26
194 80. 1 81 7
193 79.9 88 24
192 79.6 112 15
191 79.3 127 20
190 79.0 147 41
189 78.8 188 20
188 78.5 208 39
187 78.2 247 35
186 77.9 282 34
185 77.17 316 43
184 77.4 359 24
183 77.1 383 46
182 76.8 429 46
181 76. 6 475 40
180 76.3 515 60
179 76.0 575 44
178 75.17 619 61
177 75.5 680 47
176 75.2 727 53
175 74.9 780 69
174 74.6 849 64
173 74. 4 913 58
172 74.1 971 59
171 73.8 1030 87
170 73.5 1117 85
169 73.3 1202 66
168 73.0 1268 73
167 72.17 1341 80
166 72. 4 1421 110
165 72.1 1531 717
164 71.9 1608 106
163 71.6 1714 98
162 71.3 1812 97
161 71.0 1909 143
160 70.8 2052 111
159 70.5 2163 134
158 70.2 2297 132
157 69.9 2429 129
156 69.7 2558 166
155 69. 4 2724 150
154 69.1 2874 172
153 68.8 3046 162
152 68.6 3208 155
151 68.3 3363 200

R | FEME| B & #
150 68.0 3563 184
149 67.7 3747 208
148 67.5 395656 190
147 67.2 4145 240
146 66.9 4385 236
145 66. 6 4621 249
144 66. 4 4870 246
143 66. 1 5116 279
142 65.8 5395 292
141 65.5 5687 327
140 65.3 6014 329
139 65.0 6343 347
138 64.7 6690 3356
137 64. 4 7025 351
136 64.2 7376 413
135 63.9 7789 397
134 63.6 8186 4356
133 63.3 8621 412
132 63 .1 9033 473
131 62.8 9506 664
130 62.5 10070 494
129 62.2 10564 513
128 62.0 11077 504
127 61.7 115681 636
126 61.4 12217 597
125 61.1 12814 588
124 60.9 13402 6256
123 60.6 14027 6556
122 60.3 14682 173
121 60.0 15455 710
120 59.8 16165 699
119 59.56 16864 678
118 59.2 17542 810
117 58.9 18362 872
116 58.7 19224 830
115 58. 4 20054 756
114 58. 1 20810 8256
113 57.8 21635 909
112 57.5 22544 948
111 57.3 23492 871
110 57.0 24363 862
109 56.7 25225 989
108 56. 4 26214 989
107 56.2 27203 992
106 556. 9 28195 986
105 55. 6 29181 943
104 55. 3 30124 10156
103 55. 1 31139 1073
102 54.8 32212 1082
101 54.5 33294 1077

BR | REME| B & A B
100 54.2 34371 942
99 54.0 35313 998
98 53.7 36311 1124
97 53. 4 37435 10561
96 53 .1 38486 1051
95 52.9 39537 1026
94 52.6 40563 1066
93 52.3 41629 1099
92 52.0 42728 1029
91 51.8 437517 10561
90 51.5 44808 1052
89 51.2 45860 1141
88 50.9 47001 1060
87 50.7 48061 1022
86 50. 4 49083 1041
85 50.1 50124 10438
84 49 .8 51172 1094
83 49. 6 52266 1044
82 49 .3 53310 1046
81 49.0 54356 1004
80 48 .17 55360 1001
79 48.5 56361 1070
78 48 .2 57431 1029
117 47.9 58460 990
76 47.6 59450 1033
75 47. 4 60483 1013
74 47 .1 61496 946
73 46.8 62442 955
72 46.5 63397 939
71 46.3 64336 949
70 46.0 65285 937
69 45.7 66222 874
68 45. 4 67096 869
67 45.2 67965 902
66 44.9 68867 924
65 44.6 69791 922
64 44.3 70713 829
63 44.0 71542 825
62 43.8 72367 850
61 43.5 732117 873
60 43 .2 74090 805
59 42.9 74895 840
58 42.17 756735 7568
57 42. 4 76493 167
56 42 .1 77260 763
55 41.8 78023 734
54 41.6 787567 719
53 41.3 79476 124
52 41.0 80200 769
51 40.7 80969 719

BR | REME| B #
50 40.5 81688 7256
49 40.2 82413 664
48 39.9 83077 656
47 39.6 83733 678
46 39. 4 84411 659
45 39.1 85070 609
44 38.8 85679 612
43 38.5 86291 654
42 38.3 86945 599
41 38.0 87544 5438
40 37.17 88092 662
39 37. 4 88654 561
38 37.2 89215 672
37 36.9 89787 634
36 36.6 90321 494
35 36.3 90815 481
34 36. 1 91296 423
33 35.8 91719 504
32 35.5 92223 492
31 35.2 92715 431
30 35.0 93146 428
29 34.7 93574 3561
28 34. 4 93925 393
27 34.1 94318 444
26 33.9 94762 413
25 33.6 95175 354
24 33.3 95529 264
23 33.0 95793 282
22 32.8 96075 341
21 32.5 96416 314
20 32.2 96730 384
19 31.9 97114 225
18 31.7 97339 192
17 31.4 97531 191
16 31.1 97722 266
15 30.8 97988 475
14 30.6 98463 176
13 30.3 98639 125
12 30.0 98764 85
11 29.17 98849 139
10 29. 4 98988 6565

9 29.2 99543 107
8 28.9 99650 63
7 28.6 99713 20
6 28.3 99733 45
5 28 .1 99778 529
4 27.8| 100307 28
3 27.5| 100335 16
2 27.2| 100351 1
1 27.0

0 26.7| 1003562 289
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BR|REE g 8
150 82. 1 i 15
149 81.7 46 4
148 81.3 50 2
147 81.0 52 8
146 80.6 60 15
145 80.2 75 47
144 79.9 122 12
143 79.5 134 35
142 79. 1 169 26
141 78.7 195 31
140 78. 4 226 77
139 78.0 303 29
138 77.6 332 59
137 77.2 391 37
136 76.9 428 51
135 76.5 479 86
134 76. 1 565 46
133 75.7 611 73
132 75. 4 684 65
131 75.0 749 80
130 74.6 829 107
129 74.3 936 64
128 73.9 1000 113
127 73.5 1113 79
126 73. 1 1192 115
125 72.8 1307 127
124 72. 4 1434 119
123 72.0 1553 133
122 71.6 1686 101
121 71.3 1787 200
120 70.9 1987 142
119 70.5 2129 157
118 70. 1 2286 151
117 69.8 2437 127
116 69. 4 2564 242
115 69.0 2806 199
114 68.7 3005 231
113 68.3 3236 208
112 67.9 3444 198
111 67.5 3642 361
110 67.2 4003 250
109 66.8 4253 307
108 66.4 4560 311
107 66.0 4871 315
106 65.7 5186 525
105 65.3 5711 344
104 64.9 6055 430
103 64.6 6485 418
102 64.2 6903 395
101 63.8 7298 660

R | FEME| B & #
100 63. 4 7958 466
99 63.1 8424 523
98 62.7 8947 511
97 62.3 9458 760
96 61.9 10218 835
95 61.6 110563 698
94 61.2 117561 681
93 60.8 12432 786
92 60. 4 13218 1208
91 60. 1 14426 996
90 59.7 156422 964
89 59.3 16386 917
88 59.0 17303 1141
87 58.6 18444 15620
86 58.2 19964 1123
85 57.8 21087 1144
84 57.5 22231 1109
83 57. 1 23340 1507
82 56.7 24847 1629
81 56.3 26476 13563
80 56.0 27829 1154
79 55. 6 28983 1506
78 55.2 30488 1589
117 54.9 32077 1518
76 54.5 33595 1527
75 54 .1 35122 1208
74 53.7 36330 1782
73 53. 4 38112 1534
72 53.0 39646 1500
71 52. 6 41146 1623
70 52.2 42769 1366
69 51.9 44135 1671
68 51.56 45806 1561
67 51.1 47367 1417
66 50.7 48784 1493
65 50. 4 50277 1367
64 50.0 51644 1394
63 49 . 6 53038 1512
62 49 .3 54550 1312
61 48. 9 55862 1391
60 48. 5 57253 12956
59 48 .1 58548 1244
58 47.8 59792 1422
57 47. 4 61214 1161
56 47.0 62375 1209
55 46. 6 63584 1234
54 46. 3 64818 1159
53 45. 9 65977 1264
52 45.5 67241 1027
51 45 .1 68268 11956

BR | REME| B & A B
50 44.8 69463 1159
49 44 .4 70622 1095
48 44.0 71717 1213
47 43 .17 72930 987
46 43.3 73917 1036
45 42.9 749563 998
44 42.5 759561 968
43 42.2 76919 12562
42 41.8 78171 1051
41 41. 4 79222 830
40 41.0 80052 917
39 40.7 80969 800
38 40.3 81769 1136
37 39.9 82905 10565
36 39.6 83960 645
35 39.2 84605 995
34 38.8 85600 613
33 38. 4 86213 880
32 38.1 87093 1103
31 37.17 88196 652
30 37.3 88748 769
29 36.9 89517 503
28 36.6 90020 585
27 36.2 90605 943
26 35.8 91548 510
25 35. 4 92058 687
24 35. 1 92745 359
23 34.7 93104 354
22 34.3 93458 712
21 34.0 94170 418
20 33.6 94588 755
19 33.2 95343 2617
18 32.8 95610 271
17 32.5 95881 319
16 32.1 96200 271
15 31.7 96477 979
14 31.3 97456 156
13 31.0 97612 205
12 30.6 97817 103
11 30.2 97920 100
10 29.9 98020 1084

9 29.5 99104 62
8 29.1 99166 100
7 28.17 99266 26
6 28. 4 99292 27
5 28.0 99319 866
4 27.6| 100185 7
3 27.2| 100192 28
2 26.9| 100220 4
1 26.5| 100224 1
0 26.1| 100225 416

R | FEME| B & A %
50 73.8 1 2177
49 73.0 2178 2
48 12.2 2180 107
47 71. 4 22817 580
46 70.6 2867 626
45 69.8 3493 200
44 68.9 3693 146
43 68. 1 3839 1756
42 67.3 55905 500
41 66.5 6095 687
40 65.7 6782 71
39 64.9 6853 1574
38 64.1 8427 3356
37 63.3 8762 667
36 62. 4 9429 100
35 61.6 9529 10845
34 60.8 20374 143
33 60.0 20517 181
32 59.2 20698 611
31 58. 4 21309 1073
30 57.6 22382 980
29 56.7 23362 930
28 55.9 24292 3873
217 55. 1 28165 1743
26 54.3 29908 2567
25 53.5 30165 8989
24 52.7 39154 1310
23 51.9 40464 519
22 51.1 40983 2452
21 50.2 43435 4529
20 49. 4 47964 27917
19 48.6 50761 4271
18 47.8 55032 931
17 47.0 55963 3586
16 46.2 59549 791
15 45. 4 60340 9704
14 44.6 70044 679
13 43.7 70723 4907
12 42.9 75630 6256
11 42. 1 76255 4525
10 41.3 80780 944

9 40.5 81724 1203
8 39.7 82927 1323
7 38.9 84250 2069
6 38.0 86319 2574
5 37.2 88893 146
4 36. 4 89039 2641
3 35. 6 91680 1611
2 34.8 93291 35
1 34.0

0 33.2 93326 6803




